
2 0 1 1
1 1 2 0
1 1 0 2
2 0 1 1
6 2 4 4

2 0 2 0
1 1 0 2
0 2 1 1
1 1 1 1
4 4 4 4

2 0
2 0
2 0
1 1
7 1

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Duo
1 1 2 0
2 0 1 1
3 1 3 1

1st
2nd
3rd Duo
4th

Semi - Finals
Bashneft Culenborg Melcom Tver Varna
A. Shaybakov R. Boemstra A. Baljakin Y. Anikeïev
A. Tchizov P. Steijlen A.Kalmakov I. Kirzner
M. Amrillaev P. Meurs V. Martiniuk A. Tolchikau
A. Guetmanski J. vd Akker A. Domcevs W.Tchegolev

Final 1st Place Final 3rd Place
Bashneft Melcom Tver Varna Culenborg
M. Amrillaev V. Martiniuk W. Tchegolev P. Steijlen
A. Tchizov A. Domcevs A. Tolchikau J. vd Akker
A. Shaybakov A. Baljakin Y. Anikeïev R. Boomstra
A.Guetmanski A. Kalmakov Y. Bobkov P. Meurs

Final 5th Place
Saha Intellect Osterveen
A. Georgiev A. Nijmeijer
R. Misans J van Aalderen
I. Platonova R. Danilevichene
M. Nogovitsina J. Nijmeijer

Final Résult
Bashneft Ufa
Melcom Tver
Varna
Culenborg
Saha Intellect
Osterveen

Final 1st Place Final 3rd Place
Zaandstreek Varna Bashneft
V. Doumesh O. Balthazy N. Hoekman O. Abdoulina
N. Shestakova V. Motrichko H. Verheul G Georgieva

Final Résult
Zaandstreek
Varna

Bashneft Ufa



1 2 3 4 5 6 Total SP Rang

1
1

0
2

2
1

1
1

2
1

1 6 22 5V 21 2 1 2 1
1 0 1 1 0
0 2 1 1 2

2
1

2
2

2
1

1
1

2
1

1 8 26 11 2 1 1 1
1 2 1 1 1
2 2 1 2 1

3
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0
0

0 0 5 60 0 1 0 0
2 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 0 1

4
1

1
1

1
2

2
1

1
1

1 6 22 2V 31 1 1 1 1
1 1 1 1 1
1 1 2 1 1

5
1

0
1

0
2

2
1

1
1

2 5 23 40 1 2 1 1
1 1 2 1 2
1 0 2 1 1

6
1

1
1

1
2

2
1

1
1

0 5 22 51 1 2 1 1
2 1 2 1 0
0 1 1 1 1

Confederation Cup  Men team

Melcom  Tver

A. Kalmakov A Domcevs A. Baljakin A. Domcevs A Domcevs
A. Baljakin A. Kalmakov A. Kalmakov A. Baljakin A. Baljakin

A. Domcevs V. Martiniuk V. Martiniuk A. Kalmakov V. Martiniuk
V. Martiniuk A. Baljakin A. Domcevs V Martiniuk A. Kalmakov

Bashneft

M. Amrilloev A. Tchizov M. Amrilloev A. Guetmanski M. Amrilloev
A. Shaybakov A. Guetmanski A. Tchizov M. Amrilloev A. Tchizov

A Tchizov M Amrilloev A. Guetmanski A. Shaibakov A. Shaibakov
A. Guetmanski A. Shaybakov A. Shaybakov A. Chizov A Guetmanski

Osterveen

R Danilevichene J. Nijmeijer J van Aalderer A. Nijmeijer J . Nijmeyer
A. Nijmeijer J. v Aalderen A. Nijmeijer J. van Aalderer R. Danilevicene

J van Aalderer R. Danilevichene J. Nijmeijer R Danilevichene J van Aalderen
J. Nijmeijer A. Nijmeijer R Danilevichene J. Nimeijer A. Nijmeijer

Varna

I. Kirzner W Tchegolev Y. Anikeïev Y. Bobkov A Tolchikau
W Tchegolev I. Kirzner I. Kirzner Y. Anikeïev W Tchegolev

Y Anikeïev A. Tolchikau Y. Bobkov W Tchegolev I. Kirzner
Y Bobkov Y Anikeiev A. Tolchikau A. Tolchikau Y. Anikeïev

Culenborg

P.Steijlen P.Steijlen J. V der Akker P. Meurs P. Meurs
R. Boomstra R. Boomstra R. Boomstra P. Steijlen J vd Akker

P. Meurs P. Meurs P. Meurs J vd Akker P. Steijlen
J. van der Akker J. van der Akker P. Steijlen R. Boomstra R. Boomstra

Sacha 
Intelect

R. Misans R. Misans A. Georgiev A. Georgiev A. Georgiev
I. Platonova A. Georgiev R. Misans I. Platonova R. Misans
A. Georgiev M. Nogovitsina I. Platonova M.Nogovitsina M.Nogovitsina

M Nogovitsina I. Platonova M Nogovitsina R. Misans I. Platonova



1st partWomen

Strona 3

1 2 3 4 Total SM Rang

1
2

2
1

0
2

2 4 8
2 0 1

2 Duo
0

0
2

2
2

2 4 6
0 1 1

3
1

2
0

0
1

1 3 6
2 1 1

4
0

0
0

0
1

1 1 4
1 1 1

1 2 3 4 Total SM Rang

1
0

1
0

0
1

1 6 13 2
2 1 1

2 Duo
2

1
0

0
1

1 6 11 3
0 1 1

3
2

2
2

2
1

1 9 14 1
1 1 1

4
1

1
1

1
1

1 4 10 4
1 1 1

Confederation Cup Women team Primosko 2009
25-30 September

1st Phase

Varna
O. Balthazy O. Balthazy O. Balthazy

V Motrichko V Motrichko V Motrichko

N Hoekman N Hoekman N Hoekman

H. Verheul H. Verheul H. Verheul

Zaandstreek
V. Doumesh N. Shestakova V Doumesh

N. Shetakova V. Doumesh N. Shestakova

Bashneft
Abdoulina G. Georgieva G. Georgieva

G. Georgieva Abdoulina Abdoulina

Confederation Cup Women team
2nd Phase

Varna
V Motrichko V Motrichko V Motrichko

O. Balthazy O. Balthazy O. Balthazy

N Hoekman H. Verheul H. Verheul

H. Verheul N Hoekman N Hoekman

Zaandstreek
V. Doumesh N. Shestakova N. Shestakova

N. Shetakova V. Doumesh V. Doumesh

Bashneft
Abdoulina G. Georgieva G. Georgieva

G. Georgieva Abdoulina Abdoulina
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